
SEAT PLAN 

DURAT- 2021 

DATE OF EXAMINATION: 08/01/2022 

VENUE SUBJECT 
ROLL NO 

FROM TO 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH/ 
POLITICAL SCIENCE/ 
GEOGRAPHY BUILDING 

EDUCATION  
PHYSICS 

PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY 
SOCIOLOGY 

ENGLISH 

EDU001 
PHY001 
PTC001 
SOC001 
ENG001 

EDU118 
PHY044 
PTC003 
SOC094 
ENG023 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY/ 
ASSAMESE BUILDING 

ENGLISH 
SOCIOLOGY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

ENG024 
SOC095 
PSC001 

ENG116 
SOC114 
PSC066 

DEPARTMENT OF 
COMMERCE/ECONOMICS 
BUILDING 

ASSAMESE 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

LIFE SCIENCES 

ASM001 
PSC067 
LSC001 

ASM088 
PSC133 
LSC020 

DEPARTMENT OF 
STATISTICS/ MATHEMATICS 
BUILDING 

ASSAMESE 
LIFE SCIENCES 

ATMOSPHERIC PHYSICS 
CIVIL ENGINEERING (DUIET) 

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (DUIET) 
ECONOMICS 

ASM089 
LSC021 
ATP001 
CVE001 
CSE001 
ECO001 

ASM134 
LSC080 

- 
CVE002 

- 
ECO010 

CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN 
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 
APPLICATION (CCSA) 
BUILDING 

LIFE SCIENCES 
ECONOMICS 

HISTORY 
COMMERCE 

LSC081 
ECO011 
HIS001 

COM001 

LSC130 
ECO091 
HIS092 

C0M059 

CENTRE FOR JURIDICAL 
STUDIES (CJS) BUILDING 

MATHEMATICS 
COMMERCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

GEOGRAPHY 
CHEMISTRY 

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

MTH001 
COM060 
CSC001 
BSA001 
GEO001 
CHM001 
PHM001 

MTH072 
COM090 
CSC013 
BSA034 
GEO048 
CHM043 
PHM005 

DIRECTORATE OF OPEN 
AND DISTANCE LEARNING 
(DODL) BUILDING 

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 
ANTHROPOLOGY 

APPLIED GEOLOGY 
STATISTICS 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (DUIET) 
PETROLEUM ENGINEERING (DUIET) 

BIOTECHNOLOGY AND BIOINFORMATICS 

PHM006 
ANT001 
APG001 
STS001 

MEC001 
PTE001 
BIO001 

PHM048 
ANT023 
APG023 
STS029 

MEC003 
PTE002 
BIO026 

NB: The candidates are requested to see the notice board of the examination venue on the day of the examination 

for the allotment of rooms. 

 
 
 

Officer-In-Charge  
DURAT 2021 

 


