SEAT PLAN

DURAT- 2021

DATE OF EXAMINATION: 08/01/2022

VENUE	SUBJECT	ROLL NO	
		FROM	то
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH/ POLITICAL SCIENCE/ GEOGRAPHY BUILDING	EDUCATION	EDU001	EDU118
	PHYSICS	PHY001	PHY044
	PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY	PTC001	PTC003
	SOCIOLOGY	SOC001	SOC094
	ENGLISH	ENG001	ENG023
DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY/ ASSAMESE BUILDING	ENGLISH	ENG024	ENG116
	SOCIOLOGY	SOC095	SOC114
	POLITICAL SCIENCE	PSC001	PSC066
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE/ECONOMICS BUILDING	ASSAMESE	ASM001	ASM088
	POLITICAL SCIENCE	PSC067	PSC133
	LIFE SCIENCES	LSC001	LSC020
DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS/ MATHEMATICS BUILDING	ASSAMESE	ASM089	ASM134
	LIFE SCIENCES	LSC021	LSC080
	ATMOSPHERIC PHYSICS	ATP001	-
	CIVIL ENGINEERING (DUIET)	CVE001	CVE002
	COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (DUIET)	CSE001	-
	ECONOMICS	ECO001	ECO010
CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND APPLICATION (CCSA) BUILDING	LIFE SCIENCES	LSC081	LSC130
	ECONOMICS	ECO011	ECO091
	HISTORY	HISO01	HISO92
	COMMERCE	COM001	C0M059
CENTRE FOR JURIDICAL STUDIES (CJS) BUILDING	MATHEMATICS	MTH001	MTH072
	COMMERCE	COM060	COM090
	COMPUTER SCIENCE	CSC001	CSC013
	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	BSA001	BSA034
	GEOGRAPHY	GEO001	GEO048
	CHEMISTRY	CHM001	CHM043
	PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES	PHM001	PHM005
DIRECTORATE OF OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING (DODL) BUILDING	PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES	PHM006	PHM048
	ANTHROPOLOGY	ANT001	ANT023
	APPLIED GEOLOGY	APG001	APG023
	STATISTICS	STS001	STS029
	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (DUIET)	MEC001	MEC003
	PETROLEUM ENGINEERING (DUIET)	PTE001	PTE002
	BIOTECHNOLOGY AND BIOINFORMATICS	BIO001	BIO026

NB: The candidates are requested to see the notice board of the examination venue on the day of the examination for the allotment of rooms.